
H.—lla 6

Names of Unions. dumber ol
Members.

Industrial Unions op Workers—continued.

1!
Brought forward

Wellington District—continued.
Waipukurau Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Wanganui Drivers
Wanganui Gas Stokers, Trimmers, and Cokers ... ...
Wanganui Operative Butchers
Wanganui Eetail Soft-goods Employees
Wanganui Slaughtermen
Wanganui Society of Painters and Decorators
Wanganui Timber-workers
Wanganui Tramways Employees ...
Wanganui Waterside Workers ... ... ... •
Wellington Amalgamated Society of Painters and Decorators
Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joinois
Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Wellington Branch of the Mew Zealand Federated Tailoresses and Pressers ...
Wellington Bricklayers
Wellington Building Trades Labourers
Wellington Carriers ..
Wellington Carters and Motor-vehicle Drivers
Wellington Coach workers ... • ...
Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Eestaurant Workers
Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Marine Engineers
Wellington Electrical Workers
Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths
Wellington Fire Brigades Employees
Wellington Freezing-works Employees
Wellington General Labourers
Wellington Grocers
Wellington Hairdressers' Assistants
Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders
Wellington Letterpress Printers, Lithographers, and Paper-cutters ...
Wellington Manufacturing Jewellers,Watch and Clock Makers, and Kindred Trades
Wellington Match-factory Employees
Wellington Merchant Service Guild
Wellington Metal-workers' Assistants
Wellington Motor-car, Horse-drivers, and Livery-stable Employees ...
Wellington Operative Bakers
Wellington Operative Bootmakers'Society
Wellington Operative Butchers
Wellington Operative Sausage-casing Makers...
Wellington Performing Musicians...
Wellington Plasterers...
Wellington Plumbers and Gasfitters
Wellington Pullers
Wellington ...
Wellington Shearers ...
Wellington Ships Tally Clerks
Wellington Shipwrights' Society ...
Wellington Slaughtermen
Wellington Society of United Merchants' Clerks
Wellington Soft-goods Employees ...
Wellington Stage Employees
Wellington Stationary, Traction, and Locomotive Engine Drivers
Wellington Stonemasons
Wellington Tailors
Wellington Timber-yards and Sawmills
Wellington Tinplate and Sheet-metal Operatives
Wellington Tramways Employees
Wellington Typographical
Wellington United Furniture Trade
Wellington United Storemen
Wellington Wharf Labourers
West Shore Slaughtermen
Whakatu Sausage-casing Makers...

Totals: Number of Unions, 97 ...

12768
24

119
19

110
14
46
54
48
72
27
36

122
291
220
L02
479

74
240

31
305

38
948
546
28 •13
19

431
741
151
39
56

139
19
65

301
23

524
260
192
301
51

115
56

210
29
44

1290
22
29
80

110
344

47
172

16
346
141
27

369
389
412
114

3064
24
25

27,561


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

