Wellington Coachworkers Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of M. Wellington Electrical Workers Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees	penters and oneers ators enters and neers loresses and	Joiners Joiners		12768 24 119 19 110 14 46 54 48 72 27 36 122 291
Wellington District—continued. Waipukurau Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpe Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engire Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engire Wanganui Drivers	nters and and an eers ators enters and neers oresses and	Joiners Joiners d Pressers		24 119 19 110 14 46 54 48 72 27 36 122 291
Wellington District—continued. Waipukurau Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpe Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engire Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engire Wanganui Drivers	nters and and an eers ators enters and neers oresses and	Joiners Joiners d Pressers		24 119 19 110 14 46 54 48 72 27 36 122 291
Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engir Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engir Wanganui Drivers	nters and and an eers ators enters and neers oresses and	Joiners Joiners d Pressers		119 19 110 14 46 54 48 72 27 36 122 291
Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engine Wanganui Drivers	neers ators enters and neers oresses and	Joiners d Pressers		19 110 14 46 54 48 72 27 36 122 291
Wanganui Drivers Wanganui Gas Stokers, Trimmers, and Cokers Wanganui Operative Butchers Wanganui Retail Soft-goods Employees Wanganui Slaughtermen	ators enters and neers oresses and			110 14 46 54 48 72 27 36 122 291
Wanganui Gas Stokers, Trimmers, and Cokers Wanganui Operative Butchers Wanganui Retail Soft-goods Employees Wanganui Slaughtermen Wanganui Society of Painters and Decorators Wanganui Timber-workers Wanganui Tramways Employees Wanganui Waterside Workers Wellington Amalgamated Society of Painters and Decor Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carp Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engi Wellington Branch of the New Zealand Federated Tai Wellington Bricklayers Wellington Building Trades Labourers Wellington Carters and Motor-vehicle Drivers Wellington Carters and Motor-vehicle Drivers Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Mellington Electrical Workers Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees	ators enters and neers oresses and			14 46 54 48 72 27 36 122 291
Wanganui Operative Butchers Wanganui Retail Soft-goods Employees Wanganui Slaughtermen Wanganui Society of Painters and Decorators Wanganui Timber-workers Wanganui Tramways Employees Wanganui Waterside Workers Wellington Amalgamated Society of Painters and Decor Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carp Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engi Wellington Branch of the New Zealand Federated Tai Wellington Bricklayers Wellington Building Trades Labourers Wellington Carriers Wellington Carters and Motor-vehicle Drivers Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Mellington Electrical Workers Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees	ators enters and neers oresses and	 Joiners 		46 54 48 72 27 36 122 291
Wanganui Retail Soft-goods Employees Wanganui Slaughtermen Wanganui Society of Painters and Decorators Wanganui Timber-workers Wanganui Tramways Employees Wanganui Waterside Workers Wellington Amalgamated Society of Painters and Decor Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carp Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engi Wellington Branch of the New Zealand Federated Tai Wellington Bricklayers Wellington Building Trades Labourers Wellington Carriers Wellington Carters and Motor-vehicle Drivers Wellington Coachworkers Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District Hotel, Blacksmiths Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees	ators enters and neers loresses and	 Joiners d Pressers		54 48 72 27 36 122 291
Wanganui Slaughtermen Wanganui Society of Painters and Decorators Wanganui Timber-workers Wanganui Tramways Employees Wanganui Waterside Workers Wellington Amalgamated Society of Painters and Decor Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carp Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engi Wellington Branch of the New Zealand Federated Tai Wellington Bricklayers Wellington Building Trades Labourers Wellington Carriers Wellington Carters and Motor-vehicle Drivers Wellington Coachworkers Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Mellington Electrical Workers Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees	ators enters and neers loresses and	 Joiners d Pressers		48 72 27 36 122 291
Wanganui Society of Painters and Decorators Wanganui Timber-workers Wanganui Tramways Employees Wanganui Waterside Workers Wellington Amalgamated Society of Painters and Decor Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carp Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engi Wellington Branch of the New Zealand Federated Tai Wellington Bricklayers Wellington Building Trades Labourers Wellington Carriers Wellington Carriers Wellington Carters and Motor-vehicle Drivers Wellington Coachworkers Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Mellington Electrical Workers Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees	ators enters and neers loresses and	 Joiners d Pressers		72 27 36 122 291
Wanganui Timber-workers Wanganui Tramways Employees Wanganui Waterside Workers Wellington Amalgamated Society of Painters and Decor Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carp Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engi Wellington Branch of the New Zealand Federated Tai Wellington Bricklayers Wellington Building Trades Labourers Wellington Carriers Wellington Carriers Wellington Carters and Motor-vehicle Drivers Wellington Coachworkers Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Mellington Electrical Workers Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees	ators enters and neers loresses and	 Joiners d Pressers		36 122 291
Wanganui Tramways Employees Wanganui Waterside Workers Wellington Amalgamated Society of Painters and Decor Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carp Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engi Wellington Branch of the New Zealand Federated Tai Wellington Bricklayers Wellington Building Trades Labourers Wellington Carriers Wellington Carriers Wellington Carters and Motor-vehicle Drivers Wellington Coachworkers Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Mellington Electrical Workers Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees	ators enters and neers loresses and	Joiners d Pressers		122 291
Wallington Amalgamated Society of Painters and Decor Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carp Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engi Wellington Branch of the New Zealand Federated Tai Wellington Bricklayers Wellington Building Trades Labourers Wellington Carriers Wellington Carriers Wellington Carters and Motor-vehicle Drivers Wellington Carters and Motor-vehicle Drivers Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Mellington Electrical Workers Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees	ators enters and neers loresses and	Joiners d Pressers		291
Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carp Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engi Wellington Branch of the New Zealand Federated Tai Wellington Bricklayers Wellington Building Trades Labourers Wellington Carriers Wellington Carters and Motor-vehicle Drivers Wellington Cachworkers Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Mellington Electrical Workers Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees	enters and neers loresses and 	Joiners d Pressers		
Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engi Wellington Branch of the New Zealand Federated Tai Wellington Bricklayers Wellington Building Trades Labourers Wellington Carriers Wellington Carters and Motor-vehicle Drivers Wellington Coachworkers Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Mellington Electrical Workers Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees	neers loresses and 	d Pressers		
Wellington Branch of the New Zealand Federated Tail Wellington Bricklayers Wellington Building Trades Labourers Wellington Carriers Wellington Carters and Motor-vehicle Drivers Wellington Coachworkers Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Mellington Electrical Workers Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees	oresses and			220
Wellington Bricklayers Wellington Building Trades Labourers Wellington Carriers Wellington Carters and Motor-vehicle Drivers Wellington Coachworkers Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Mellington Electrical Workers Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees				$\begin{array}{c} 102 \\ 479 \end{array}$
Wellington Building Trades Labourers Wellington Carriers Wellington Carters and Motor-vehicle Drivers Wellington Coachworkers Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Mellington Electrical Workers Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees		• • •		479 74
Wellington Carriers Wellington Carters and Motor-vehicle Drivers Wellington Coachworkers Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Mellington Electrical Workers Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees	•••	• • •	•••	240
Wellington Carters and Motor-vehicle Drivers Wellington Coachworkers Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Me Wellington Electrical Workers Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees				31
Wellington Coachworkers Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Mellington Electrical Workers Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees		•••		305
Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Worke Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Me Wellington Electrical Workers Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees				38
Wellington Electrical Workers Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees	rs			948
Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Fire Brigades Employees	arine Engir	neers		546
Wellington Fire Brigades Employees	•••			28
Wellington Freezing-works Employees	•••	•••	• • •	13
	•••	***	•••	19
Wellington Freezing-works Employees Wellington General Labourers	• • •	•••	• • •	431 741
	•••	•••	•••	151
Wellington Grocers Wellington Hairdressers' Assistants			•••	39
Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders				56
Wellington Letterpress Printers, Lithographers, and Pa				139
Wellington Manufacturing Jewellers, Watch and Clock M	akers, and	Kindred Tra	des	19
Wellington Match-factory Employees			• • •	65
Wellington Merchant Service Guild	•••	• • •	• • •	301
		•••	• • •	23
Wellington Motor-car, Horse-drivers, and Livery-stable			• • •	000
Wellington Operative Bakers	•••	•••	• • •	192
Wellington Operative Bootmakers' Society Wellington Operative Butchers	•••	• • •	•••	301
Wellington Operative Sausage-casing Makers		•••		51
Wellington Performing Musicians	•••	•••		115
Wellington Plasterers				56
Wellington Plumbers and Gasfitters				210
Wellington Pullers	• • •			29
Wellington Saddlers	• • •	•••	• • •	1000
Wellington Shearers Wellington Ships Tally Clerks	• • •	• • •	• • • •	1290
Wellington Shipwrights' Society	• • •	•••	• • •	$\begin{array}{c} 22 \\ 29 \end{array}$
Wellington Slaughtermen	• • •	•••	• • • •	80
Wellington Society of United Merchants' Clerks	•••	•••		110
Wellington Soft-goods Employees	•••			344
Wellington Stage Employees				47
Wellington Stationary, Traction, and Locomotive Engin	e Drivers	***		172
Wellington Stonemasons		•••		16
Wellington Tailors	•••	•••	• • •	346
Wellington Timber-yards and Sawmills	•••	•••	•••	141
Wellington Transpays Employees	•••	•••	• • •	27 369
Wellington Tramways Employees	•••	•••	•••	389
Wellington Typographical Wellington United Furniture Trade				412
Wellington United Storemen	•••			114
Wellington Wharf Labourers	•••			3064
West Shore Slaughtermen	•••	***		24
Whakatu Sausage-casing Makers		• • •		0.5
Totals: Number of Unions, 97				25